Utilstop - Bug #2116

Vendor edit — Service offering month value
10/11/2024 03:13 AM - Sasi Bhushan

Status: Fixed
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Sasi Bhushan
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/11/2024

100%
0.50 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Vendor edit — Tried to edit a per km value to a decimal value but it saved a rounded value. (Ex : Added 2.5 but saved as 3)

History

#1 - 10/16/2024 10:43 AM - Kamal Gadepalli

- Status changed from Created to Fixed

- Assignee changed from Nalin Y to Sasi Bhushan
- % Done changed from 0 to 100

- Estimated time set to 0.50 h

10/30/2025

1/1
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